

			" };
			le l
	•		
í	CERTIF	ICA (C.C.) PEROVAL	· ·
•		granta - a minu	$\gamma = \beta + 1$
,			20-tland
		THE TOWN/CITY OF	No 63485 IC
	LPINUMBER	PERMIT ISSUED	M= 00400 10
TOWNICITY COL	00123	152582	Certificate of App Number
1012111		Month Day Year	1 Owner
Installer's CT	NREV	Inatalier Inatalier	2 Licensed Master Plumber 5 Licensed Oil Burnerman
Name LasiN	ame	[<u>김</u>	Employee of Public Utility: Manufactured Housing Dealer Manufactured Housing Dealer
()	Mondo Vollas	Code	6 Manufactured Housing Mechanic 7 Limited License
Owner	(3/2) - Cars X	Incile Subdivision	
Address - St		oad Name	~
1	(Location where plumbing	ED PURSUANT TO THE ABOVE CENTER OF THE PRESENCE, FOUND TO BE FREE PLUMBING FOUND TO BE THE PLUMBING FOUND STATE FOUND STATE PLUMBING FOUND STATE PLUMBING FOUND STATE PLUMBING FOUND STATE FOUND ST	ITIFICATE OF APPROVAL
-uc.	NTERNAL PLUMBING INSTALL	ED PURSUANT TO THE ABOUT TO BE FREE	FROM LEAKS, AND WAS
NUMB	ER HAS BEEN TESTED IN M	ED PURSUANT TO THE ABOVE CENTY PRESENCE, FOUND TO BE FREE E MUNICIPAL AND STATE PLUMBING FOR A CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF T	(ULES.
INSTA	LLED IN COMPLIANCE WITH		
-		Granker Good	wwo
1		' ()	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
-	NER'S COPY	Signature of LPI JUN 8 1982	
OW	MEK 2 COL		- Services
	1	I make a set to Donatime	t Health Engineering
		Disigion	
,	[an and the same was the same of the same o	
<u>}</u>			mtina 1
	INTERNAL PLU	IMBING PERMIT FOR THE TOWN/CITY O	
Town/City Code	LPI Number	(Jan 193000	Nº 63485 IP €
05/17	0 001 23 1	1 1 4 8 Licenze No.	PERMIT NUMBER
Address	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	REET LI	Installer 1 Owner 2 Licensed Master Plumber
of Where //	6 CHLNERY	Cubdivision	3 Licensed Oil Burnerman Employee of Public Utility 8
ta Done Strice	ot Number Street/Road Na	me	5 Manufactured Housing Dealer 8 Manufactured Housing Mech
Name of D		D NOTAL	7 Limited License Zip Code
Owner 1	Last Name	F I M I Malling Address	7 Hook-up of Modular Home
Type of	1 New 3 Addition	5 Replacement of Hot Water Heater Addition 6 Hook-up of Mooile Home	8 Other (Specify)
Construction	2 Remodeling 4 Remodeling &		
Plumbing	1 Single (Res) 3 Mobile Home	9 2 Ciniminates.	
To Serve	2 Multi-Fam(Res) 4 Modular Ho		Shower(s) Unipal(s)
Number	Sink(s) Toilet(s)	Bathtub(s) Lavatorie(s)	Shower(s) Urinalis)
ol Fixtures	- Took	Hot Water Floor Drain(s)	Hook-Upls)
or Hook-Ups	Washer(s) Washer(s)	Heater(s) Drain(s)	
والمارية والمارية	COPY	IMPORTANT, Flote the following conditions	Fixture 115.01
MAY 2.9	TOTAL 1000	1 This Permit is non-transference to another	Hook Up 00
N-	10 130E	person of pany 2 if construction has not started within 6 months from the Date of Isaue, this Permit becomes lovalid	Total // 5 . []]
11.	-	le) a Miring	Fee Little City (S
iγ			II Double Fre Check Box 1 1 172
i y		Dept of Human Services Div of Health Engineering	Il Double Fee Check Box
iy.		Dept of Human Services Dir of Health Engineering	Fee Hook Up Total 1 5 e 1 7 e
iy.		Dept of Human Services Div of Health Engineering Signature of LPI	II Double Fce Check Box

PERMIT ISSUED APPLICATION FOR PERMIT B.O.C.A. USE GROUP R-4. B.O.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION H: 8 00229 APR 23 1982 To the CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, a.ter, repair, demolish, move or install the following building, structure, equipment or charge use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portland B.O.C.A. Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications: LOCATION 106 Chenery Street Fire District #1 Li, #2 [] No. of sheets Proposed use of building ...single .(remodeling porch). & renovation No. families Last usesamo...... No families Material No stories Heat Style of roof Roofing Other buildings on same lot Appeal Fees Estimated contractural cost \$.40,000,00... Base Fee FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr. @ 775-5451 Late Fcc TOTAL \$ 60.00..... Remodeling porch, expanding from XXXXXXXXXXXXXX 15'x15' to 15'x30', and remodeling bathroom and kitchen, as per plan. Stamp of Special Conditions (SEND PERMIT TO #3) NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permus are required by the installers and subcontractors of heating, plumbing, electrical **DETAILS OF NEW WORK** Is any plumbing involved in this work? .. yes Is any electrical work involved in this work? .yes Is connection to be made to public sewer? If not, what is proposed for sewage? Has septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent? Size, front depth No. stories solid or "Illed land" earth or rock? Material of foundation Thickness, top bottom cel'ar Framing Lumber-Kind Dressed or full size? Corner posts 6x6 Sills .. 2x8 Size Girder Columns under girders Size Max on centers Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet. 1st floor , 2nd , 3rd , roof Joists and rafters: Ist floor, 2nd .,,..., 3rd, roof On centers: Ist floor, 2nd, 3rd, roof Maximum span: It one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height? height? IF A GARAGE

Dyn. Adduto

APPROVALS BY:

BUILDING INSPECTION—PLAN EXAMINER

ZONING: 0/1. M. 4.W. 4/. 23/8.2

BUILDING CODE:

Health Dept.:

APPLICANT'S COPY

No. cars now accommodated on same lot, to be accommodated number commercial cars to be accommodated Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?

.... e.av. Sbarisedo ofe

Type Name of above .Richard.Russell...... !□ 2□ 3☒ 4□

OFFICE FILE COPY

MISCELLANEOUS

Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? .no. .

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent

to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto

..... Phone #

Other and Address

. 1

4-24-82 ONOTESP. sit. Qa Alteration 4-28-82 - Execution al poured a K Clouds sided, roufed in Windows , low in 6-16-82. In progress. all 6-23-82 " OK OR 7-2-82-11 7-12-82-By Bryins 7-16-82. Complets - Start State of the State of t

-

APPLICATION FOR P	ermit p	ERMIT ISSUED
B.O.C.A. USE GROUP	20209	APR 23 1982
B.O.C.A. USE GROUP B.O.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION	4 mil 22 1062	
ZONING LOCATION PORTLAND, M	AINE API-144. 231302	CITY of PORTLAND
The second secon	ND MAINE	MIT OF LOWER
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, after, repair, aem	ing the Portland R.O. T.A. Bu	ilding Code and Zoning
	lift, the I division and	and the distance
Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and opportunity and opportunity of the City of Portland with plans and opportunity of the City of Portland with plans and opportunity of the City of Portland with plans and opportunity of the City of Portland with plans and opportunity of the City of Portland with plans and opportunity of the City of Portland with plans and opportunity of the City of Portland with plans and opportunity of the City of Portland with plans and opportunity of the City of Portland with plans and opportunity of the City of Portland with plans and opportunity of the City of Portland with plans and opportunity of Portland with plans and opportunity of the City of Portland with plans and opportunity of the City of Portland with plans and opportunity of the City of Portland with plans and opportunity of the City of Portland with plans and opportunity of the City of Portland with plans and opportunity of the City of Portland with plans and opportunity of the City of Portland with plans and opportunity of the City of Portland with plans and opportunity of the City of Portland with plans and opportunity of the City of Portland with plans and opportunity of Portland with plans and opportunity of the City of Portland with plans and opportunity of Portland with plans and opportunity of the City of Portland with plans and opportunity of the City of Portland with plans and opportunity of the City of Portland with plans and opportunity of the City of Portland with plans and opportunity of the City of Portland with plans and opportunity of the City of Portland with plans and opportunity of the City of Portland with plans and opportunity of the City of Portland with plans and opportunity of Portland with plans and opportunity of the City of Portland with plans and opportunity of the City of Portland with plans and opportunity of the City of Portland with plans and opportunity of the City of Portland with plans and opportunity of the City of Portland with plans and opportunity of the City of Portland with	Fire	District #1 [], #2 []
1. Owner's name and address DMayne Polisher - Rams	1 co	ephone
2. Lessee's name and address Pichard Russell - 291 M	ddle Rd., Fal. Tel	ephone .781-2479
Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and specifications, if any, LOCATION 106 Chenery Street 1. Owner's name and address 2. Lessee's name and address 3. Contractor's name and address Pichard Russell - 291 Mi Proposed use of building name		. No. of sheets
Proposed use of building single (remodeling porch) & re Last use	inovactori	No families
Last use	fanof ROL	រពីពខ
Out as buildings on same lot		\$
Estimpted contractural cost \$	••	
FIELD INSPECTOR -Mr	Base Fee	************
@ 775-5451	Late Fee	s 60,00
Remodeling porch, expanding from XSXXXXXBXXXXX 15	1,11,11	
15'x30', and remodeling bathroom and kitchen, su	Stamp o	f Special Conditions
(SEND PERMIT TO \$3)		
		asing plumbing electrical
NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by the insta	illers and subcontractors of ne	aling, plantoing, electrical
and mechanicals.		
DETAILS OF NEW	WORK	195
Is any plumbing involved in this work?	ectrical work is volved in this	work?
Is connection to be made to public sewer?	ten sent?	
Has septic tank notice been sent?	iverage grade to highest point	of roof
Height average grade to top of plate	olid or filled land?	earth of rock'
Material of foundation	Poofcovering	
No. of chimneys	of lining Kind of h	eat fuel
No. of chimneys	Corner posts May	on centers
Size Girder Columns under girder Columns under girder	a in every floor and flat roof	span over 8 feet.
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16 O C Bridgin Joists and rafters. Is floor		, roof
31	1771	
On centers: 1.t floor	, , 3IQ ,	height?
4C 4 C 4 C 4 C 4 C 4 C 4 C 4 C 4 C 4 C	6: W	
	i number commurcial cai	rs to be accommodated
No. cars now accommodated on same lot , to be accommodated Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to car	3 Heroitagni) averve	
APPROVALS BY: DATE	MISCELLA! work require disturbing of any	
	work require disturbing of any	tice off a personality of the
ZONING: Will BUILDING CODE:	there be in charge of the abo	ove work a person competent
BUILDING CARS to s	on that the State and City red	quirements pertaining thereto
Health Dent.:	observed?	
Others'	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	Phone #
Signature of Applicant Richard R	าเลสเปรี	1
Type Name of above	Other	
	and Address	

FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY

APPLICANT'S COPY

OFFICE FILE COP



FILL IN AND EIGN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

Feb. 26, 1973 Portland, Maine,

PLRM I ISSUED

FEB 27 1973 00175 of PuniLAXD

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications: AND Building No. Stories dwelling

Use of Building 106 Chenery St.

Name and address of owner of appliance Service Oil Co. Inc.

Installer's name and address

315 Cumberland Ave.

General Description of Work

- forced warm mir ... Replacement oil burner and furrace

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER

Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? oil basement Kind of fuel? Location of appliance Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace existing From sides or back of appliance . From front of appliance From top of smoke pipe ... no Other connections to same flue . Rated maximum demand per hour Size of chimney flue . & ". . . If gas fired, how vented?

Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion?

IF OIL BURNER

Labelled by underwriters' laboratories? yes Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? bottom Paragon Name and type of burner Will operator be always in attendance? Size of vent pipe 11 11 Type of floor beneath burner concrete Number and capacity of tanks 1 - 275 Location of oil storage basement Make Low water shut off How many tanks enclosed? Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame?

Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace hurners

IF COOKING APPLIANCE

Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? Height of Legs, if any Location of appliance Distance to combustible material from top of appliance? If so, how protected? Skirting at bottom of appliance? From top of smokepipe From sides and back From front of appliance Other connections to same flue Forced or gravity? Size of chimney flue If so, how vented? Rated maximum demand per hour Is hood to be provided?

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

Amount of fee enclosed? \$5.00

APPROVED: O.K. E.B. 2/26/73

observed? yes

·Signature of Installer

Edward I. Miller #43077

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent

see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto

INSPECTION COPY

Permit No. 73/ 175 Location 106 Chanery St Owner Jonas X lein Date of permit 2/27/73 Approved	
Sam	
σ	
MOTES	
B-15-73	
<i>a</i>	

R3 RESIDENCE ZONE



Estimated cost \$ 900.00

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure

Third Class

158 MAT 1.

Portland, Maine, May 13, 1970

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, FORTLAND, MAINE

The under signed hereby applies for a permit to erect alter repair de	molish install the following	building structure couldment
The under signed hereby applies for a permit to erect discrepant action accordance with the Law: of the State of Maine, the Building Code an	J' Zanima Oudinanie of the	City of Postland blan and
in accordance with the Law; of the State of Maine, the Buttoing Code an	Truth Cinnance of the	
specificals.: is, if any, submitted herewith and the following sp cifications:	÷ 4 37	more than the same of the same
106 Chanery St.	Within Fire Limits?	Dist No

General Description of New Work

To construct 1-story frame porch (screened-in) 12' x 20' on rear of dwelling

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and it the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO OWNER.

Details	of	New	Work

Is any plumbing involved in th	is work?no	Is any	electrical wor	k involved in	this work? _	- 110	
Is connection to be made to pr	ıblic sewer? 🔆	If not,	what is prop	osed for sewa	ge?		
TT	m+3	Form :	notice sent?		 		
Height average grade to top o	I place Bl	Height ave	rage grade to filled land?	o nignest point solid	_earth or ro	ck? earth	1
Height average grade to top of Size, front 201 depth	otulas-at least	helow gra	de bottor	n cel	lar	·	
with a constant to the constant of the constan	Rich per font	-72 Koot c	overing				-
No. of chimneys	Material of chimney	soflinii	no	Kind of h	eat	IUSI i	-
Size Girder C	Columns under girde	13	Size	Max	k. on centers		· •
Charles (autolde malles and eager	uing partitions) 2x4-1	6" O. C. Bridgi	ng in évery f	loor and flat r	oof spañ ov	er 8 feet.	. 1
Jointa and rafteras San	1st moor externing	277d	ال <u>رــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ</u>	rd 	ـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	16"	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
On centers:	. 1st floor		اد رسسسسی	ra	سرالونا وسبسد	1121.	
If occ story building with ma	sonry walls, thic acse	ot watter	<u> </u>		"" rat CiRiter) ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	*4*
_ / A T S				*	,	e .	

If a Garage

APPROVED:

B Coch 0 5 688 5/13/70

Miscellaneous

> Jonas Klein Weine State Builders Inc

INSPECTION COPY

onature of counter

Steven

1 3

Permit No. To Liquy
Location / O & Character
Owner Joseph Alexa
Date of Learning
Inspn. closing-in
Inspn. closing-in
Final Notif.
Final Inspn.
Cert. of Occupancy issued
Staking Out Notice
Form Check Notice

Ìm.



A.P.- 106 Chenery St.

9ec. 10, 1968

Maine State Builders, Inc. 181 Craigie Street co to: Jonas B. Elein 106 Chenery Street

Centlemen:

Permit is being issued to construct a 16x30 addition to the existing garage at the above named location, subject to the fullowing Emilding Code requirements:

- 1. Anchor bolts are to be used at each corner and not more than 6' on center along the walls.
- 2. At least a 4x6 inch header is to be used over the garage deer.
 - 3. 1x3 bridging is to be installed at the mid-span of the raof.
- 4. No concrete shall be mixed and placed in freezing or near freezing weather, unless adequate precautions are taken both for treating the materials to expel frost and to protect concrete from freezing after placement. Before concrete is mixed or placed in such weather, notification shall be given the Inspector of intention so to do, and with the notification a full description of precautionary methods to be taken shall, be "iled, and his approval secured.

Very truly yours,

Edmin W. Locke, Jr. Inspector II

KWL:m

106 Channy St. CONTRACTOR Maine State Buldens GARAGE - BUILDING CCDE_ DATE 12/10/68 **FOUNDATION** CHECKED BY: If on cement slab - Note on breezeway

If solid 4"x6" or larger - Anchor bolts needed cach correct and not mare than 6'o.C. CORNER POSTS (Min - 2-2x4's) STIDS - (2x4 - 24 0. C. - 0.K.) ZAY NO.C. RAPTER Plate - double 2-2xy Roof - Asphalt - U. L. Buit of reafing - Headers - door openings - windows 4x1 needed Ridge in roof Fire Zone Distance to house 51 needed unless back of dwelling Pies at plate level Bridging - flat roof - 81 span 1+3 mid yen FIRE SEPARATION Between house and garage (ceiling) Fire door or solid core Door closer needed Threshold - attached garage - 6" Height - 15° to midway point between peak and plate Project into required side yard (Minimum side yard) Rear yard? BREEZEWAY Header - foundation - sills - roof (pitch etc.) CARPORT Knee bracing Permit to close in Cold wer then protection

CANAL CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER

A.P. - 104-110 Chenery Street corner of 153-161 Clifton St.

Hovember 19, 1966

Ķ

Jones B. Klein 106 Chenery Street co to: Kaine State Builders, Inc. 181 Graigie Street co to: Corporation Counsel.

Dear Mr. Klein:

We are unable to issue a permit to construct a 16'x30' addition on existing garage as per plan at the above named location because Section 602.4B.3 of the Zoning Ordinance pertaining to the R-3 Residential Zone in which this building is located requires that the distance between the addition and the street line of the side atreet be not less than 20 feet rather than the 15 feet that you show on your plans.

We understand that you would like to exercise your appeal rights in this matter. Accordingly you or your authorized representative should come to this office in Roca 113, City Hall to file the appeal on forms which are available here. A fee of \$5.00 shall be paid at this office when the appeal is filed.

Very truly yours,

A. Allan Soule Assistant Director of Building Inspection

AASIM

R3 RESIDENCE ZONE

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Third Class

Class of Duilding or Type of Structure Portland, Maine,

November 14, 1968

DEC 10 1968

CITY of ANCILAND

T Assured 117ail		7-1-4 10 0-16	.0
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND,	MAINE application com	breced 15-2-4	
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to er in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the	ect alter repair demolish insta	ll the following build	ling structure equipment
specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the follows	ng specifications:		
Location 106 Chenery St.cor. Clifton St.		re Limits?	Dist. No
Owner's name and address Jonas B Klein,	106 Chenery St.		Telephone
Lessee's name and address Contractor's name and address Maine State	Puildane The 181 Cra	inte St	Telephone 773-550/
Contractor's name and address	DRITAGES THE TOT ALS	TETC OF	Telephone
Architect	Specifications	Plans yes	No. of sheets
Proposed use of building Dwellin	g & 2-car garage		No. families 1
Last use	l-car garage		No. families
Material frame No. stories 1 Heat	Style of 100f	R	oofing
Other buildings on same lot	er		Fee \$ 6.00
Estimated cost \$ 1900.00			
General De	escription of New Wor	rk	fee paid -12-9'68

To construct 16' x 30' addition on existing garage(Lift side of dwalling)

This application is preliminary to get settled the question of soning appeal. In event the appeal is sustained the applicant will furnish complete information estimated cost and pay legal fee.

To change size of existing garage door opening from 7'6" x 8' to 7'6" x 10' Appeal sustained 17/29/6 . Header-2-2x12-fir

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO contractor

	Detail	ls of New V	Vork		*****
Is any plumbing involved in t	his work? no	Is any el	ectrical work involve	d in this work?	
Is connection to be made to p	public sewer?	If not, w	hat is proposed for s	ewage?	
Une cantie tank potice heen	tent?	Form n	otice sent?	V.A.	
Height average grade to top	of plate	Height aver	age grade to highest	point of roof	- esth
Size, front 16t depth	No stories	l solid cr	filled land? 80110	earth or roc	c)
Material of foundation conc	rete Thic	kness, top 1	bottom 12n	cellar	767
Size, front 16 ^t depth Material of foundation cone Kind of roof flat	Rise per foot 1th	Roof co	vering -Aophal t - G1	798-6-∧¥4 *R#1	TLup POOL
No. of chimneys	. Material of chimneys	of lining	Kind	of heat	_ fuel
Framing Lumber-Kind hen	Lock Dressed or full	size?dras	sed. Corner posts	4x6 Sills	<u>4x6</u>
Size Girder	Columns under girders		_ Size	Max. on centers	
Studs (outside walls and car	rying partitions) 2x4-16"	O. C. Bridging	g in every floor and f	lat roof span over	8 feet.
Joists and rafters:	1st floor_concrete .	2nd	, 3rd	, roof	2x12=11r
On centers:	1st floor	, 2nd	, 3rd	, roof	16 ¹¹
Maximum span:	1st floor				
If one story building with m					
		If a Garage			
No. cars now accommodated	on same lot, to be a	ccommodated	number commerci	al cars to be accor	mmodated
Will automobile repairing be					

APPRO"ED:

Miscellaneous

Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? no Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed? yes

Jonas B Klein Meine State Bui ders Inc.

INSPECTION COPY

Signature of owner

Let my - 7 - -から í, tţ Inspn. cloping-in 0 315 5749 Final Inspn. Cert. of Occupancy issued į, ኡ Staking Out Notice 311 122 Form Check Notice ā t.X. II S. OTOLO a Private will be to a spout 2/1/69-40 ala done 1 Teco-00 オヴェンマーシー73

\$5 Pd "/21/68 Granted "/27/68 68/90

CITY OF PORTLAND, HAINE IN THE BOARD OF APPEALS

MISCELLANEOUS APPEAL

Jonas B. Klein ,owner of property at 104-110 Chenery Street under the provisions of Section 24 of the Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, hereby respectfully petitions the Board of Appeals to permit: construction of a 16'x30' addition on existing garage. This permit is presently not issuable under the Zoning Ordinance pertaining to the R-3 Residential Zone in which this property is located because the addition is proposed only 15 feet from the street line of the side street instead of 20 feet required by the Ordinance.

LEGAL BASIS OF APPEAL: Such permit may be granted only if the Board of Appeals find that enforcement of the terms of the Ordinance would result in undue hardship and desirable relief may be granted without substantially departing from the intent and purpose of the Ordinance.

DECISION

After public hearing hold November 27, 1968, the Board of Appeals finds that enforcement of the terms of the Ordinance would result in undue hardship and desirable relief may be granted without substantially departing from the intent and purpose of the Ordinance.

It is, therefore, determined that such permit may be issued.

BOARD OF APPEALS

Starry H Amay

DATE: November 27, 1968

HEARING ON APPEAL UNDER THE ZONING ORDINANCE OF Jones Klein

AT 104-110 Cheneray Street

Public Hearing on the above appeal was held before the Board of Appeals.

	VOTE	
BOARD OF APPEALS Franklin G. Hinckley	YES (X) (X) (X)	() () ()
Ralph L. Young Harry H. Shwarts	•	

Record of Hearing

Ralph Heifetz, M.D. AND, MAINE 94191 1200 25,1968 (Good of Offers. ary of Propland, wang Chairman: Franklin Gelfinchley. Den Um. Hindley: On the appeal of Jones Klein regresting an except un to the John Ordinarce to construct a 16'430' addred to knowing grage of 109-110 Cherry 84 May I state that or a next down neighbor Et 112 Chaney of since I will be only Cortland on the day of the hearing how. 27_ I would like to admonted of my likest for this offeel. Mr. Klein has done many things to make his home more attracted to the neighborhoodhis been considerate to his neighbors, and has done more than his fair share in coming for his properly I do believe that they oddetim to be easting garage will be in excellent tasks and of prostedl value not only to himself, not to his very hors or well,

3-550H

A.P.- 104-110 Chenery Street corner of 153-161 Clifton St.

Kovember 19, 1968

Jonas B. Klein 106 Chenery Street cc to: Haine State Builders, Inc. 181 Craigie Street cc to: Corporation Counsel

Dear Kr. Kleint

We are unable to issue a permit to construct a 16'x30' addition on existing garage as per plan at the above named location because Section 602.48.3 of the Zoning Ordinance pertaining to the R-3 Residential Zone in which this building is located requires that the distance between the addition and the street line of the side street be not less than 20 feet rather than the 15 feet that you show on your plans.

He understand that you would like to exercise your appeal rights in this matter. Accordingly you or your authorised representative should come to this office in Room 113, City Hall to file the appeal on forms which are available here. A fee of \$5.00 shall be paid at this office when the appeal is filed.

Very truly yours,

A. Allan Soule Assistant Director of Building Inspection

AAStm

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE III THE BOARD OF APPEALS

November 22, 1968

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERNS

The Board of Appeals will hold a public hearing in the Council Chamber at City/Hell, Portland, Mains on Wednesday, November 27, 1968 at 4:00 p.m. to hear the appeal of Jones Klein requesting an exception to the Zoning Ordinance to construct a 16 x30 addition to existing garage at 104-110 Chenory Street.

This permit is presently not issuable under the Zoning Ordinance because the addition is proposed to be located only 15 feet from the street line of the side street instead of 20 feet required by the Ordinance in the B-3 Residence Zone in which the property is located.

All persons interested either for or against this appeal will be heard at the above time and place.

BOARD OF APPEALS

Franklin G. Hinckley Chairman

h

co: Ralph & Bernice H. Heifetz 112 Chenery St.

> Florence Romanow 165 Clifton St.

November 22, 1968

kr. Jonas Klein 106 Chenery Street Dear Mr. Kleins

Wilnesday Hovember 27, 1968

£.

1

الإفتران. ينا

Mary Market was to

Granted 427/64 64/24

DATE: February 27, 1964

HEARING ON APPEAL UNDER THE ZONING ORDINANCE OF Jones B. Klein

AT 104-110 Chenery Street

Public Hearing on the above appeal was held before the Board of Appeals.

BOARD OF APPEALS

YES

NO

(x)
(x)
(x)
Ralph L. Young
Harry M. Shwartz

VOTE
(x)
(x)
(x)
(x)

Record of Hearing

Granted

No opposition

4.

CITY OF FORTLAND, MAINE IN THE BOARD OF APPEALS

MISCELLANEOUS APPEAL

under the provisions of Section 24 of the Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, hereby respectfully petitions the Board of Appeals to permit: construction of enclosure 4 feet by feet on outstile brief atoms at front entrance to dealling at this location. Permit is 5 feet on existing brick steps at front entrance to dwelling at this location. Permit is 5 feet on existing brick steps at front entrance to dwelling at this location. Permit is not issuable because the new work would be only about 16 feet back from the street line of Chenery Street instead of the minimum setback of 25 feet required by Section 4-B-4 of the Ordinance applying to the R-3 Residence Zone in which the property is located.

LEGAL BASIS OF APPEAL: Such permit may be granted only if the Board of Appeals finds that enforcement of the terms of the Ordinance would result in undue hardship and desirable relief may be granted without substantially departing from the intent and murages of the Ordinance may be granted without substantially departing from the intent and purpose of the Ordinance.

DECISION

After public hearing held <u>February 27, 1964</u> the Board of Appeals finds that enforcement of the terms of the Ordinance would result in undue hardship and desirable relief may be granted without substantially departing from the intent and purpose of the Ordinance.

It is, therefore, determined that such permit may

be issued.

BOARD OF APPEALS

February 24, 1964

Mr. Roland O'Brien 63 Main Street Yarwouth, Maine

Dear Mr. O'Brien:

February 27, 1963,

3

\$0

February 24, 1964

Mr. Jomas B. Klein 106 Chenery Street Portland, Maina

Doar Mr. Klein:

February 27, 1964,

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE IN THE BOARD OF APPEALS

February 24, 1964

Dr. Ralph Heifetz 112 Chenery Street Portland, Maine

Dear Dr. Heifetz:

The Board of Appeals will hold a public hearing in the Council Chamber at City Hall, Portland, Maine on Thursday, February 27, 1964, at 4:00 p.m. to hear the appeal of Jonas B. Klein requesting an exception to the Zoning Ordinance to permit construction of onclosure 4 feet by 5 feet on existing brick steps at front entrance to dwelling at 104-110 Chenary Street.

This permit is presently not issuable under the Zoning Ordinance because the new work would be only about 16 feet back from the street line of Chenery Street instead of the minimum setback of 25 feet required by Section 4-8-4 of the Ordinance applying to the R-3 Residence Zone in which the property is located.

All persons interested either for or against this appeal will be heard at the above time and place.

BOARD OF APPEALS

Franklin G. Hinckley

Chairman

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspection

A.P. 104-110 Chenery Street, corner of Clifton Street

Feb. 12, 1964

Hr. Roland O'Brien - emol 63 Kain Street, Yarmouth Hr. Jones B. Klein 106 Chenery Street

cu to: Corporation Counsel

Gentlemen:

building perait for constructing an enclosure 4 feet by
5 feet on existing brick steps at front entrance to dwelling at
the above named location is not issuable under the
because the new work would be only about to feet back from the street
line of Chenery Street instead of the minimum settack of 25 feet required by Section 4-B-4 of the Ordinance applying to the R-3 Residence Zone in which the property to located.

While this discrepancy is subject to appeal, we cannot tell in advance what action the Board of Appeals might take on such an appeal. If the owner desires to exercise his appeal rights, he should go to the office if the Sorporation Counsel in Room 208, city Hall, to file the appeal.

pruly yours,

Albert J. Sears Building Inspection Director

AJS:n

A.F. 104-110 Chenary Street, corner of Glifton Street

Yeb. 12, 1964

Nv. Roland O'Brien 63 Main Street, Yarmouth Mr. Jonas d. Kloin 106 Chemory Street cc to: Corporation Counsel

Gentlement

Building permit for constructing an enclosure 4 feet by 5 feet on existing brick steps at front entrance to dwelling at the above named location is not issuable under the foning Ordinance the above named location is not issuable under the foning Ordinance the above the new work would be only about 16 feet back from the street because the new work would be only about 16 feet back from the street line of thenery Street instead of the minimum setback of 25 feet required by Section 4-B-4 of the Ordinance applying to the R-3 hosidence Zong in which the property is located.

chile this discrepancy is subject to appeal, we cannot tell in advance what action the Board of Appeals might take on such an appeal. If the owner desires to exercise his appeal rights, he should go to the office of the Corporation counsel in Boom 208, Oity Hall, to file the appeal.

Very truly yours,

Albert J. Sears building Inspection Director

MSin



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT Third Class

Class of Building or Type of Structure __

February 10, 1964 Portland, Maine, .

FEE 28 1964

Fies thoon

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAN	id, maine	CITY OF PURIL
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit t in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, t specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the foll	he Building Code and Zoning Ordina wing specifications:	rnce of the City of Portland, plans an
Location 106 Chenery St.cor. Fifton St	• Within Fire I is	mits? Dist No.
Owner's name and address Jonas Klein,	106 Chenery St.	Telephone
I occoo's name and address		
Contractor s name and address Roland O'B	rien, 63 Main St. Yarmouth	Ke. Talantan
Architect	Specifications 71-	reiephone
Proposed use of building Dwell	ling	isNo. or sheets
Proposed use of building Dwel Last use	II	No. families
Motorial frame No 2 77	S. 1	No. families
Material frame No. stories 2 Heat	Style of roof	Roofing
Other buildings on same lot	**************************************	2.00
Estimated cost \$_300_00	Description of New Work	Fee \$ 3.00
To construct 4' x 5' enclosure fo	r entranceway on front of	dwelling.
		0/
		12/27/64 3
It is understood that this permit does not include ins	tallation of heating apparatus subjet.	is to be taken out separately by and i
	monomore of mentang abbanana mutan.	
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO	BE ISSUED TO contractor	,
the name of the healing contractor. PERMIT TO	BE ISSUED TO contractor	,
In a name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO De Is any plumbing involved in this work?	BE ISSUED TO CONTRACTOR etails of New Work Is any electrical work inv	olved in this work?
In a name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO De Is any plumbing involved in this work?	BE ISSUED TO CONTRACTOR etails of New Work Is any electrical work inv	olved in this work?
De Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer?	etails of New Work Is any electrical work inv If not, what is proposed	olved in this work?
De Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent?	etails of New Work Is any electrical work inv If not, what is proposed Form notice sent?	olved in this work?
Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate 8!	etails of New Work Is any electrical work inv If not, what is proposed Form notice sent? Height average grade to high	olved in this work?
Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate Size, front 51 depth No. storie	etails of New Work Is any electrical work inv If not, what is proposed Form notice sent? Height average grade to high	for sewage?
Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate Size, front 51 depth No. storie	etails of New Work Is any electrical work inv If not, what is proposed Form notice sent? Height average grade to high	for sewage?
De Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate Size, front 5! Material of foundation T Kind of roof Pitch Rise per foot	etails of New Work Is any electrical work inv If not, what is proposed Form notice sent? Height average grade to high es 1 solid or filled land? Chickness, top bottom L ¹¹ Roof covering Aspha	olved in this work?
De Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate Size, front 5! Material of foundation T Kind of roof Pitch Rise per foot	etails of New Work Is any electrical work inv If not, what is proposed Form notice sent? Height average grade to high es 1 solid or filled land? Chickness, top bottom L ¹¹ Roof covering Aspha	olved in this work?
Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate Size, front Size, front Material of foundation Mind of roof Pitch Rise per foot No. of chimneys Material of chimne Framing Lumber-Kind hemlock Dressed or fe	etails of New Work Is any electrical work inv If not, what is proposed Form notice sent? Height average grade to high es 1 solid or filled land? Thickness, top bottom Aspha yes of lining K full size? Corner post	olved in this work?
Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate8! Size, front5!depth4!No. storice Material of foundation7 Kind of roofpitch Rise per foot No. of chimneys Material of chunne Framing Lumber-Kindhemlock Dressed or fooling the story of the	etails of New Work Is any electrical work inv If not, what is proposed Form notice sent? Height average grade to high es 1 solid or filled land? Chickness, top bottom Aspha Roof covering Aspha eys of lining K full size? Size	olved in this work?
Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate 8! Size, front 5! depth 4! No. storie Material of foundation 7 Kind of roof pitch Risc per foot No. of chimneys Material of chunne Framing Lumber-Kind hemlock Dressed or f Size Girder Columns under girde Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-	etails of New Work Is any electrical work inv If not, what is proposed Form notice sent? Height average grade to high es 1 solid or filled land? Thickness, top bottom 4" Roof covering Aspha eys of lining K full size? dressed Corner post crs Size 16" O. C. Bridging in every floor as	olved in this work?
Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate 8! Size, front 5! depth 4! No. storice Material of foundation 7 Kind of roof pitch Rise per foot No. of chimneys Material of chimnes Framing Lumber—Kind hemlock Dressed or fine Size Girder Columns under girde Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4— Joists and rafters: 1st floor_stone_e	etails of New Work Is any electrical work inv If not, what is proposed Form notice sent? Height average grade to high es 1 solid or filled land? Thickness, top bottom 4" Roof covering Aspha eys of lining K full size? dressed Corner post ers Size 16" O. C. Bridging in every floor are existing 3rd	olved in this work? for sewage? est point of roof 10! earth or rock? cellur tt Class C Und Label. Gind of heat fuel s 4x6 Sills Max. on centers nd flat roof span over 8 feet. toof 2x6
Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate	etails of New Work Is any electrical work inv If not, what is proposed Form notice sent? Height average grade to high es 1 solid or filled land? Chickness, top bottom A" Roof covering Aspha eys of lining K full size? dressed Corner post ers Size 16" O. C. Bridging in every floor are existing 3rd 12nd 12nd 13rd 13rd 13rd 13rd 13rd 15 any electrical work inv Aspha Corner post 16" O. C. Bridging in every floor are existing 3rd 17 and 18 any electrical work inv Aspha 18 any electrical work inv Aspha Aspha Aspha 19 any electrical work inv Aspha Aspha 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd	colved in this work?
Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate	etails of New Work Is any electrical work inv If not, what is proposed Form notice sent? Height average grade to high es 1 solid or filled land? Chickness, top bottom Aspha Will Roof covering Aspha etails size? dressed Corner post ers Size 16" O. C. Bridging in every floor are sexisting 3rd	colved in this work? for sewage? lest point of roof 10! learth or rock? cellur lt Class G Und Label. Sind of heat fuel s 4x6 Sills Max. on centers nd flat roof span over 8 feet. toof 2x6 toof 4!
Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate	etails of New Work Is any electrical work inv If not, what is proposed Form notice sent? Height average grade to high es 1 solid or filled land? Chickness, top bottom Aspha Will Roof covering Aspha etails size? dressed Corner post ers Size 16" O. C. Bridging in every floor are sexisting 3rd	colved in this work? for sewage? lest point of roof 10! learth or rock? cellur lt Class G Und Label. Sind of heat fuel s 4x6 Sills Max. on centers nd flat roof span over 8 feet. toof 2x6 toof 4!
Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate	retails of New Work Is any electrical work inv If not, what is proposed Form notice sent? Height average grade to high es 1 solid or filled land? Thickness, top bottom Aspha Will Roof covering Aspha Gressed Corner post ers Size 16" O. C. Bridging in every floor as existing 3rd 2nd , 3rd 2nd , 3rd s of walls?	colved in this work? for sewage? lest point of roof 10! learth or rock? cellur lt Class G Und Label. Sind of heat fuel s 4x6 Sills Max. on centers nd flat roof span over 8 feet. toof 2x6 toof 4!
Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate 8! Size, front 5! depth 4! No. storie Material of foundation 7 Kind of roof pitch Rise per foot No. of chimneys Material of chimne Framing Lumber-Kind hemlock Dressed or five Size Girder Columns under girde Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4- Joists and rafters: 1st floor storiese On centers: 1st floor 1st f	etails of New Work Is any electrical work inv If not, what is proposed Form notice sent? Height average grade to high es 1 solid or filled land? Thickness, top bottom Aspha Will Roof covering Aspha eys of lining K full size? dressed Corner post ers Size 16" O. C. Bridging in every floor are existing 3rd 3rd 3rd 2nd 3rd 3rd 1 2nd 3rd	olved in this work? for sewage? earth or rock? cellur the Class G Und Label. Gind of heat fuel fuel fuel fuel fuel fuel fuel fuel
Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate	retails of New Work Is any electrical work inv If not, what is proposed Form notice sent? Height average grade to high es 1 solid or filled land? Chickness, top bottom Aspha Will Roof covering Aspha ives of lining K ives of lining K ives Size crs Size 16" O. C. Bridging in every floor as ixi stind 3rd 3rd 20d , 3rd s of walt? If a Garage we accommodated number comm	rest point of roof 10! rest point of roof 10! rest point of rook? rest point of rook. res
Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate	Etails of New Work Is any electrical work inv If not, what is proposed Form notice sent? Height average grade to high es 1 solid or filled land? Thickness, top bottom Aspha Will Roof covering Aspha Gressed Corner post ers Size 16" O. C. Bridging in every floor at axisting 3rd 2nd , 3rd 2nd , 3rd s of wall? If a Garage ee accommodated number common repairs to cars habitually stored in	cellur ce
Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate	etails of New Work Is any electrical work inv If not, what is proposed Form notice sent? Height average grade to high es 1 solid or filled land? Chickness, top bottom Aspha Roof covering Aspha eys of lining K full size? Size 16" O. C. Bridging in every floor at existing 3rd 20d , 3rd 5 of walt? If a Garage ee accommodated number common repairs to cars habitually stored in Misce	rolved in this work? for sewage? rest point of roof 10! rearth or rock? cellur It Class G Und Label. Sills Max. on centers and flat roof span over 8 feet. toof 2x6 toof 16! toof 4! height? rectal ars to be accommodated the proposed building?
Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate	etails of New Work Is any electrical work inv If not, what is proposed Form notice sent? Height average grade to high es 1 solid or filled land? Chickness, top bottom Aspha Roof covering Aspha eys of lining K full size? Size 16" O. C. Bridging in every floor at existing 3rd 20d , 3rd 5 of walt? If a Garage ee accommodated number common repairs to cars habitually stored in Misce	rolved in this work? for sewage? rest point of roof 10! rearth or rock? cellur It Class G Und Label. Sills Max. on centers and flat roof span over 8 feet. toof 2x6 toof 16! toof 4! height? rectal ars to be accommodated the proposed building?
Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate8! Size, front5!depthk!No. storie Material of foundation7 Kind of roofpitchRise per foot	etails of New Work Is any electrical work inv If not, what is proposed Form notice sent? Height average grade to high es 1 solid or filled land? Thickness, top bottom 4" Roof covering Aspha eys of lining K full size? dressed Corner post ers Size 16" O. C. Bridging in every floor at existing 3rd 20d , 3rd 5 of walle? If a Garage e accommodated number common repairs to cars habitually stored in Misce Will work require disturbing of a	olved in this work? for sewage? lest point of roof 10! learth or rock? cellor lt Glass G Und Label. lind of heat fuel fuel fuel s 4x6 Max. on centers nd flat roof span over 8 feet. toof 2x6 toof 16! learth of the fuel fuel fuel fuel fuel flat roof span over 8 feet. toof 4! height? leartile fuel fuel fuel fuel fuel fuel flat roof span over 8 feet. toof 4! height?
Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate	etails of New Work Is any electrical work inv If not, what is proposed Form notice sent? Height average grade to high es 1 solid or filled land? Thickness, top bottom Aspha Will size? From notice sent? Height average grade to high es 1 solid or filled land? Aspha Aspha Aspha Gressed Corner post ers Size 16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and actisting 3rd 2nd , 3rd , 3rd 3rd , 2nd , 3rd , 3rd If a Garage es accommodated number common repairs to cars habitually stored in Misce Will work require disturbing of a Will there be in charge of the	olved in this work? for sewage? earth or rock? earth or rock? cellu: cellu: the Glass G Und Label. Gind of heat fuel fuel fuel fuel fuel fuel fuel fuel
Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate	etails of New Work Is any electrical work inv If not, what is proposed Form notice sent? Height average grade to high es 1 solid or filled land? Thickness, top bottom Aspha Will size? From notice sent? Height average grade to high es 1 solid or filled land? Aspha Aspha Aspha Gressed Corner post ers Size 16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and actisting 3rd 2nd , 3rd , 3rd 3rd , 2nd , 3rd , 3rd If a Garage es accommodated number common repairs to cars habitually stored in Misce Will work require disturbing of a Will there be in charge of the	olved in this work? for sewage? lest point of roof 10! learth or rock? cellor lt Glass G Und Label. lind of heat fuel fuel fuel s 4x6 Max. on centers nd flat roof span over 8 feet. toof 2x6 toof 16! learth of the fuel fuel fuel fuel fuel flat roof span over 8 feet. toof 4! height? leartile fuel fuel fuel fuel fuel fuel flat roof span over 8 feet. toof 4! height?
Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate	Etails of New Work Is any electrical work inv If not, what is proposed Form notice sent? Height average grade to high es 1 solid or filled land? Thickness, top bottom Aspha Will size? Form notice sent? Height average grade to high es 2 color filled land? Aspha Aspha Aspha Gressed Corner post ers Size 16" O. C. Bridging in every floor at axistind 2nd 3rd 2nd 3rd 3rd 3rd 4 a Garage es accommodated number common repairs to cars habitually stored in Wilster Will work require disturbing of the see that the State and City rebserved? Yes	cellur
Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate	Etails of New Work Is any electrical work inv If not, what is proposed Form notice sent? Height average grade to high es 1 solid or filled land? Thickness, top bottom Aspha Will size? Form notice sent? Height average grade to high es 2 color filled land? Aspha Aspha Aspha Gressed Corner post ers Size 16" O. C. Bridging in every floor at axistind 2nd 3rd 2nd 3rd 3rd 3rd 4 a Garage es accommodated number common repairs to cars habitually stored in Wilster Will work require disturbing of the see that the State and City rebserved? Yes	cellur
Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate8! Size, front5!	Etails of New Work Is any electrical work inv If not, what is proposed Form notice sent? Height average grade to high es 1 solid or filled land? Thickness, top bottom Aspha Will size? Form notice sent? Height average grade to high es 2 color filled land? Aspha Aspha Aspha Gressed Corner post ers Size 16" O. C. Bridging in every floor at axistind 2nd 3rd 2nd 3rd 3rd 3rd 4 a Garage es accommodated number common repairs to cars habitually stored in Wilster Will work require disturbing of the see that the State and City rebserved? Yes	olved in this work? for sewage? earth or rock? earth or rock? cellu: cellu: the Glass G Und Label. Gind of heat fuel fuel fuel fuel fuel fuel fuel fuel

Permit No. 64/206 Location 106 Chemery Clear Owner 1000 Chemery Clear Date of permit 2/28/62 Notif. closing-in Inspn. closing-in Final Notif. Final Inspn. Cert. of Occupancy issued Staking Out Notice Form Check Notice				Experience of the same of the
2/11/64-20' from the food of the stand of th				The state of the s

Estimated cost \$ 8,000.00

R3 RESIDENCE WILE APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure Portland, Moine, April 10, CITY of PORTLAND

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect alter repair demolish install the following building structure equipment in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications: Location 106 Chenery St. ... Within Fire Limits? ... Owner's name and address Jones B Klein, 106 Chenery St. .Telephone. Telephone_ Lessee's name and address ---Contractor's name and address hudd-Nurray P.O. Box 559 North Attleboro Mass. Telephone. ...No. of sheets .. Architect Proposed use of building ... No. families . Last use _ ____No. stories ____ Heat ___ Material Other buildings on same lot

General Description of New Work

To construct private swimming pool as per plans and specifications. $20^{\circ} \times 40^{\circ} - 3^{\circ}6^{\circ}$ to 9° deep.

Sent to Health Dept. 9/12/62 Rec'd from Health Trebt.

Fee \$ 16.00

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of the healing contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO contract or

_		etails of New Wo	ork	C (C)
Is any plumbing involved in	ı this work? 📖 👢	Is any elec	ctrical work involved	in this work?
	nublic sewer?	If not, wh	at is proposed for se	wager
an a sa a a sa a sa a sa a sa a sa a sa	n name3	Form no	tice sente	
بمقادات مما	m mf mlata	Height avera	ge grade to highest p	OINE OF LOOF
as é . dansi	h No. stari	iessolid or til	lied land?	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH
Transfel of foundation		Thickness, top	bottom	Ochai
Material of foundation Kind of roof	Rise per foot	Roof cov	ering	
No. of chimneys	Material of chimn	evs of lining	Kind o	of heat fuel
No. of chimneys Framing Lumber-Kind	Drosed or	full size?	Corner posts	Sills
Framing Lumber-Kind Size Girder	, Dressea or	dare	Site	Max. on centers
Size Girder Studs (outside walls and c	Commis under gire	LISTO C Deldelne	in every floor and fl	at roof span over 8 feec.
Studs (outside walls and c	arrying partitions) 2x4	F-10 O C. Diluging	and	roof
Stude (outside waits and c	-1st-floor	, ,, 2nd		roof
On centers:	ist floor	, 2nd		, roof
Maximum span:	1st floor	, 2nd	, 3rd	, roof
If one story building vi h	masonry walls, thickne	ess of walls?		neigntr
•		Ii a Garage		
No. cars now accommodat		he agommodated	number commerci	al cars to be accommodated
No. cars now accommodate	ed on same iot, to	oe accommodated	which all the stagged is the	e proposed building?
Will automobile rendiring	be done other than mi	not tchang m cars in	antenni, anten m m	

Miscellaneous Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?__ Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed? yes Jonas B Klein Nudd-Murray

INSPECTION COPY

Signature of owner by:

nus Jones BKlei

Per

Permit No. 6 29 4 30 Location 106 Chenery Sh Owner force B Ablein Date of permit 5/7/62 Notif. closing-in Inspn. closing-in Final Notif. Final Inspn. Cert. of Occupancy issued Staking Out Notice Form Check Notice	And the state of t
With the first of the sea court of the first of the sea court of the sea c	SOCTA

, F May 4, 1962

City of Portland, Maine Health Department City Hall Portland, Kaine

SUBJECT: Swimming Pool for Jonas B. Klein 106 Chenery Street

Att: Mr. Norman M. Winch, P.E. Public Health Engineer

Dear Mr. Winch:

Confirming our conversations of last week, in order to comply with Section 23, H3 of the plumbing code, we will install a pipe from the filter in the shed back of the garage to the basement and fasten it over a slop sink that is presently in place in order to empty the pool annually into the sewer system. sewer system.

We trust the above will enable you to approve the plans so that Mr. Klein may obtain his permit.

Sincerely Jours,

RUDD-MURRAY SYSTEM INC.

P. J. Richards Sales Managor

PJR/cr

c.c. Mr. A.J.Sears, Building Inspector Mr. J.B.Klein



BOX 228, NORTH ATTLEBORO MASS., Myrile 9 4459



April 6, 1962

City of Portland, Maine Department of Building Inspection Portland, Maine

Attention: Mr. Albert J. Sears

Dear Mr. Sears:

Thank you very much for your very prompt answer to our letter regarding the pool installation at 104-110 Chenery Street.

The gates at the fence will have self-closing and self-latching devices. We had not planned to make any permanent sewer connection in order to empty the pool.
Instead, in the spring of each year we had contemplated
running a hose from the filter pump or from portable gasrunning at the pool to the nearest storm drain on
clifton Street. This procedure is acceptable in most are Clifton Street. This procedure is acceptable in most areas where lot size preciudes emptying the pool on the ground.

By copy of this letter, I am asking Mr. Klein to apply to you personally for the permit.

Thank you very much for your cooperation.

Sincerely yours,

RUDD-MURRAY SYSTEM INC.

Richards Sales Manager

PJR/or



Engineered Specially for New England Weather

Inquiry-104-110 Chenery Street

April 4, 1962

Mr. P. J. Richards, Sales Mgr. Mudd-Murray System, Inc. Hox 828, North Attleboro, Mass.

Dear Mr. Richards:

Your letter and plot plan for proposed pool construction in this City has been received. As you have indicated, structural plans and information as to filtering requirements are already on file in this office.

The proposed layout appears to comply with Zoning Ordinance requirements, both as to distances from street and lot lines and as to area of lot. However, there are certain requirements of the Building Code with which compliance must also be provided. One of these is that any openings in the enclosing fence shall have self-closing and self-latching gates. Information is needed that such are to be provided.

Approval of the Health Department as regards canitation and filling and drainage facilities is also required before issuance of a permit for construction of such a structure. While the data on file will doubtless suffice as far as the filtering equipment is concerned, information is needed as to what facilities are to be provided for draining the pool. In an area such as that where the pool is to be constructed, it is doubtful if the Health Department will approve removal of the water in such a way that it is likely to run onto adjoining property.

Permit applications are usually filed over the counter at this office. If the owner is to apply for the permit, there is no reason why we do not already have information enough to enable an application to be made out, but he or some other authorized person would need to come to this office to sign it and pay the permit fee, which is based on the estimated cost of the work. If cost is to be over\$5000.00, the fee would be at the rate of \$2.00 per \$1000.00. Fee for costs from \$2000. to \$3000. is \$7.00, from \$3000. to \$4000. is \$0.00, and from \$4000. to \$5000. is \$9.00.

Very truly yours,

Albert J. Sears Building Inspection Director

AJSım



BOX 878, NORTH ATTLEBORD, MASS, Myrile 9-4459



April 3, 1962

City of Portland, Maine Department of Building Inspection Portland, Maine Attention: Mr. Albert J. Sears

RECEIVE APR > 1962 Diffe, or Bloth, 11th, CITY OF POSTLAYS

Enclosed herewith is a plot plan for the !nstalla-Dear Mr. Sears: tion of a swimming pool in the City of Portland. We plan to start construction about May 1st. Would you forward to me the necessary application for a building permit so that we may complete it and have it signed by the owner. I am assuming that this installation is on a lot size of sufficient area to allow you to issue a permit without varience but would appreciate your letting me know if this is not correct. As you know, we have our structural plans and statement of design on file with your office as of May 9, 1960. Would appreciate your letting me know if any other information is required.

Sincerely yours,

RUDD-MURBAY SYSTEM INC.

P. J. Richard Sales Manager

RECENTO APR 4



Engineered Specially for New England Weather

The state of the s
RS RESIDENCE ZONE DERNIT ISSUE
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT 1000000
Class of Building of Type of Structure Third Class
Portland, Maine, April 16, 1958 TTY of PONT IN
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, WAINE
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect alter repair demolish install the following building structure equipment in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zouing Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:
Location 101-110 Chenery St. Within Fire Limits? no Dirt. No.
Owner's name and address Phyllis S Klain, 106 Chenery St
Lessee's name and address Richard Curry, Flying Point Rd. Prosport Me. Telephone Telephone Telephone Telephone
Architect
Proposed use of building Dwelling
Last use
Material Trans No. stories 2 Heat
Other building on same lot
General Description of New Work
To construct roof over existing ratio on rear of dwelling lataristic 12'2" length 9'10".
. 7/7/50- Work comparised, at Belated perment
- 11120 N are combretion, my becaused beyond
not issued - Cliff
Appeal sustained 5/16/58
Appeal sustained
It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO contractor
Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this work?
Is connection to be made to public sewer? If not, what is proposed for sewage?
Has septic tank notice been sent?
Height average grade to top of plate
Size, front depth
Material of foundation
Material of underpinning
Kind of roof . pitch
No. of chimneys Material of chimneys of lining . Kind of heat fuel
Fi ming Lumber-Kind hemlock Dressed or full size? dressed Corner posts Lx4 existing Lx6 set on Cedur post. Size Girder Columns under girders Size Max. on cen'ers
Kind and thickness of outside sheathing of exterior walls?
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Toists and rafters: 1st floor
On centers: _ 1st floor
Maximum span: 1st floor
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height?
li a Garage
No. cars now accommodated on same lot, to be accommodated number commercial cars to be accommodated
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored ir the proposed building?
Miscellaneous
APPROVED: Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?
Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
see-that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto-are
observed 7. Ves
observed? yes Phyllis S Klein Burnerd Curry

		·					\	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1 .	~		_		س م		
diazer M. O IIV	37/2		E IE	Fina,		Not Date	19 15	. j e `
fill of war invita	Calle	- I		ing.	N. G.	(E) (E)	T F	
and said that the	s fear	E Z	E CO	3,			12/3	
excavered and	TKIL	e e	otics of		=	T	16 16	· Ci
was the creased	<u>ea</u>	, ,	issu			1.19		5
1 Park Print	ALL F	1 1	, g.	i l	4 .	2 .		
1010 100 1	فطهد		المتعالية	- 1		•	SCH.	1
00 accolot the	<u> </u>						6 3	
a la la enta la Pin	Od.	γ .				1 19	12 /2	·
ent that was 1.06	January						1 3	ļ
must be cut in Pre	Lucos.		1 1	F	ı	1 1	1 17	1
sells and metaled	entin			,				
nosts He sand Re								
would do Uhisia	94					7		-
11/5x - monte Some C	allo,							
					·	7 1 1		_
								_
								
\ <i>/</i>								_
X	[
					<u>.α.</u> ;	. 12		_
		1113.	(5T 16)	<u> </u>				
//////	<u></u>	to # 'etu	<u> </u>				 ,	
				· · ·	,ī	11	, r - y	
								_
रक्ता १ वर अस्	76 3			+1				1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	- 	Seemile 2 at 1						
4 787% Just T	rdgi v							
adatabat (as v undatab.		a WE	per toot	Kise j				_
भेगा प्राप्त कर्म कर्म कर्म कर्म कर्म कर्म	parest.	, KS. 1			1/1 ,			
	dal. rou U eas') 'Isday' gu	117/55 Mr. Curry called and that the las extended and this las extended and this has extended at the last the last that we will accept them as extended enter that the fall waste for cut in Celinder and a costs He said as the last and a costs He said as the last affect of the last and a costs He said as the last affect of the last and a costs He said as the last affect of the last and a costs he said as the last affect of the last and a costs he said as the last affect of the last and a costs he said as the last affect of the last and a costs he said as the last and a costs he costs and a costs he costs are a cost to be a cost and a cost and a cost a cost a cost and a cost a cost a cost a cost and a cost a	JITOS Mr. Curry called and send that the last extended and extended an	And that the Cast the Notice of Company issued that the Cast the C	Simple Mr. Curry called and sand that the last and thing and the last and thing and the last and thing and the last and a last a la	And that the Cant And	Notition of the stand of the st	Similar Curring Called State Control of Cont

Freeport, Maine June 17, 1958

Building Inspector's Offi City Hall Portland, Maine

Attention: Mr. Sears

Dear Sir:

Confirming our telephone conversation of this morning, this is to advise that we are putting in the 4 x 6 sills as required.

Yery truly yours Richard Curry

RC:s

那.1月初 DEPT. OF BLD'G. HISP.

FU = 6/20/58 ESS

AP-104-110 Chenery Street

May 21, 1958

cc to: Mrs. Phyllis J. Klein 106 Chenery Street cc to: Summer T. Bernstein, Esq. 97 Exchange Street

Hr. Richard Curry Presport Hains

Dear Hr. Curry:

Now that the appeal under the Zoning Ordinance concerning the roofing over and enclosure of a fenced-in area on roar of garage attached to dwelling at the above named location has been custained, it is necessary that sills and codar post foundation extending at least four feet below grade be provided as indicated in your letter received at this office on April 30, 1958. It is understood that the cedar posts are to be located beneath the 4xx sills where the 4xx posts are now located.

We shall expect this work to be cared for in a satisfactory manner on or before June 20, 1958 so that a belated permit can be issued for the work by that date.

Very truly yours,

AJS/jg

Albert J. Searc Deputy Inspector of Buildings

6/17/58 See note on Gods of inspection only of

PU = 4/3e/58 AJS

£,

April 14, 1950

Cplt. 58/15-104-110 Choncry Stront

co to: Summer T. Bernstein, Esq. 97 Exchange Street co to: Hrs. Phyllis S. Klein 106 Chenery Street

Mr. Richard Curry Prospert, Mains

Dear Hr. Curry:

Investigation of the application of the Building Gode and Eming Ordinance to the work done unlawfully in providing a reef over a fenced-in area connected to rear of garage attached to dwelling at the above mand location discloses the following findings:

- l. It appears from inspection of the previous that there is little doubt that the former fonce which now forms the wall of the enclosure does not have a foundation extending at least four feet below grade as required by the Building Code. Under such aircumstances it is necessary that such a foundation consisting dither of a concrete wall or piers or of coder posts be provided. Hotther does the mill on which the stude forwing the walls rest comply with the minimum of the incomposition by the Gode.
- 2. Apparently the rear of this addition is located only 5 feet or less from the let line separating the let on which the dyelling is located from the adjacent vacant let fronting on Clifton Street instead of the minimum of 8 feet required by Sections 4-B-2 and 16 of the Zoning Ordinance applying to the E-3 less dence Zone in which the property is located.

It was my understanding at the time of the discussion with you several weeks ago that you were to apply at once for a belated permit for the work that has been done, giving information as to what construction is to be provided to make the work comply with Building Code requirements. This application was to provide the basis for a Zoning appeal which we understand the onner wishes to file in regard to the closeness of the construction to the understand the onner wishes to file in regard to the closeness of the construction to the lot line. However, although several weeks have passed since our conference, you have failed to file this application. We cannot allow this matter to drift along such longers failed to file this application. We cannot allow this matter to drift along such longers it should be understood that by doing this work without a permit and contrary to regulations you are in violation of the Building Code on well as the Zoning Ordinance and therefore subject to the penalties provided in those ordinances. Therefore, unless you take steps at once to correct these violations, it will become necessary for us to report the matter to the Corporation Commed for action.

Very truly yours,

Albert J. Scare Deputy Inspector of Buillings

AJ9/JB

BERNSTEIN AND BERNSTEIN

ATTORNEYS AND COUNSELORS AT LAW

ISRAEL BERNSTEIN LOUIS BERNSTEIN BUMNERT BERNSTEIN

97 EXCHANGE STREET

February 24, 1958 Mr. Albert J. Sears Department of Building Inspection Re: 104-110 Cher Portland, Maine Dear Mr. Sears: Referring to our phone conversation of this day, information in answer to your letter of February 17th As you know, an existing trellised area was roofed and enclosed so that the work involved was extremely minor and did not in any way increase or change the amount of land on the premises occupied by structures. There was, in effect,

no addition. If there is snything further in regard to this matter, would you no addition. If there is anything further in regard to this motion, and be completed.

1. The distance between the portion of the building in question and the lot line is approximately 5.2 feet. The distance from Clifton Street is approximately 40 feet.

3. The framing is as follows: 4x4 corner posts, 2x4 framing, 2x6 sill rafters.

Very truly yours,

STB:PL

Sumner T. Bernstein

February 17, 1958

FU- A.A.S.- for 2/26/8

104-110 changry Street

Mrs. thyllis 5. Alein 106 Chenery Street Mr. Richard Curry Freeport, Maine

Door Vadam & Sir:

1

An inspector from this office reports that an addition has been built on the rear of the dwelling at the above named location by providing a roof over a fencei in area, although no permit has been taken out to cover such work as required by the building Code.

Unfortunately it appears that the work done may be in violation of both Zoning Ordinaude and Building Code requirements, but this cannot be definitely determined until more information has been furnished. In order that decision can be made in this regard, please furnish the following information:

- 1. A plot plan showing location of the duelling and addition on the corner lot, including distances from street and lot lines, perticularly the distance of the addition from line separating the lot on which the duelling is located from the adjoining vacant lot fronting on Clifton Street, which we understand is under the same ownership.
- 2. Retails of foundation on which the walls supporting new roof are narried, whother on patic floor on top of ground or on piers or wall extending at least four gest below grade.
- Framing of walls, including sills if any, on which the new roof framing is supported.

It is important that this information be furnished at once, so that determination can be rade of application of the Zoning Ordinance and Building Gode, to the situation and decision made as to what steps are necessary to correct any violations of these ordinances.

Very truly yours,

Albert J. Sears Doputy Inspector of Buildings

AJS:H

AP-104-110 Chenery Street, commar of Clifton St.

April 30, 1958

Mrs. Phyllis 3. Klein 106 Chenory Street Summer T. Hernstein, Esq. 97 Exchange Street

co to: Corporation Counsel

Doar Hadam & Birt

We are unable to issue a belated permit for constructing a roof over and enclosing a fenced-in area approximately 10 feat by 12 feat on roar of garage attached to dwelling at 100-110 Chenery Street, comer of Clifton Street, because the structure is located only about five feet from the lot line separating the lot on which the dwelling is located from the adjacent vacant lot under the same ownership fronting on Clifton Street instead of the minimum clearance of eight feet required by Sect. L-B-2 and Jection 18 of the Zoning Ordinance applying to the R-3 Residence Zone in which the property is located.

We understand that the cames would like to exercise her appeal rights conserning this discrepancy. Accordingly we are certifying the case to the Corporation Counsel, at whose office the appeal should be filed.

Very truly yours,

WHCD/SE

Warren HeDenald Inspector of Buildings

AP-104-110 Chanary 5 Treat

KITCHEN REMODELING A SPECIALTY

HOME RESIDENCE: FLYING POINT ROAD, FREEPORT, MAINE

11. Albert Sears Building Inspectors office PorTland Me

RE	= D
1	1
Dei" (iri	. (RSP.

Door Sin

In regard To your Letter of The 22 nd of April The 4x6 Sill will rest on Top of The coder Posts, with The existing 4x4 conner posts and 2x4 studding being cut off so as

To rest on The 4x6 sill.

Lows Fruly Sichard Curry

AP-104-110 Chenory Street

April 22, 1958

Mr. Richard Curry Flying Point Road Prosport, Kaine

. ...

co to: Summer T. Bernstein 97 Exchange Street co to: Mrs. Phyllie S. Klein 106 Chonery Street

Dear Mr. Curry!

From information given in application for permit for constructing roof over a fenced in area connected to rear of garage attached to dwelling at the above nexed location which you have filed we are unable to undorstand just how you propose to provide the proposed codar post foundation beneath the structure. Information is therefore needed in regard to the following questions:

- 1. Are codar posts to be placed where existing tack posts extending into ground are now located?
- 2. Is the Axi will to rost on top of the redar posts and the bottom of the 4x4 posts and 2x4 interregalate posts out off so as to rest on the silin?

As soon as a satisfactory enemy has been received to the above questions, we shall be able to write a certification latter for the Zoning Appeal which we understand the omor wishes to file.

Very truly yours,

Albert J. Sears Deputy Inspector of Buildings

AJS/JE .

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE BOARD OF APPEALS Franted 5/16/58 58/44

MISCELLANEOUS APPEAL

Phyllis S. Klein

under the provisions of Section 23 of the Zonin, Ordinance of the City of Portland, hereby respect fully petitions the Board of Appeals to permit construction of a roof over and enclosing a fenced-in area approximately 10 feet by 12 feet on rear of garage attached to dwelling. This separating the lot on which the dwelling is located only about five feet from the lot line the minimum clearance of eight feet required by Section 4-B-2 and Section 18 of the Zoning Ordinance applying to the R-3 Residence Zone in which the property is located.

LEGAL BASIS OF APPEAL:

Such permit may be granted only if the Board of Appeals finds that enforcement of the terms of the Ordinance would involve practical difficulty or unnecessary hardship and desirable relief may be granted without substantially departing from the intent and purpose of the Ordinance.

Mrs. Phyllis S. Klein

Byr Appellant

DECISION

After public hearing held May 16, 1958, the Board of Appeals finds that enforcement of the terms of the Ordinance would involve practical difficulty or unnecessary hardship and desirable relief may be granted without substantially departing from the intent and purpose of the Ordinance.

It is therefore, determined such permit should be issued.

BOARD OF APPEALS

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE BOARD OF APPEALS

May 13, 1958

Summer T. Bernstein, Esq. 97 Exchange Street Portland, Maine

Dear Mr. Bernstein:

The board of Appeals will hold a public hearing on Fridny, Ma· 16, 1958, at 3:30 p.m. in the Council Chamber of the City Hall, Portland, Maine, to near your client's appeal under the Zoning Ordinance.

Please be present or represented at this hearing in support of this appeal.

BOARD OF APPLALS

Frenklin G. Binckley
Chairman

S

WARREN MEDONALD

CITY OF PORTLAND. MAINE

Department of Building Inspection

AP-104-110 Chemery Street, corner of Clifton St.

April 30, 1958

Mrs. Phyllis S. Klein 106 Chenery Street Summer T. Bernstein, Esq. 97 Exchange Street

on to: Corporation Counsel

Dear Madam & Sirt

We are unable to issue a belated permit for constructing a roof over and enclosing a feaced-in area approximately 10 feet by 12 feet on rost of garage attached to dwelling, at 104-110 Chemery Street, corner of Clifton Street, because the structure is located only about five feet from the lot line separating the lot on which the is located only about five feet from the lot line separating the lot on which the is located from the adjacent vacant lot under the same conversing fronting on dwelling is located from the adjacent vacant lot under the same conversing fronting on Clifton-Street instead of the minimum clearance of eight feet required by Sect. 4-B-2 and Section 18 of the Zoning Ordinance applying to the R-3 Residence Zone in which the property is located. the property is located.

We understand that the owner would like to exercise her appeal rights concerning this discrepancy. Accordingly we are certifying the case to the Corporation Counsel, at whose office the appeal should be filed.

Very truly yours,

Warren McDonald Inspector of Buildings

WMcD/jg



INSPECTION COPY

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Class

JUN 18 1913

		Portle	and, Maine, June	18, 19/2	
To the INSPECTOR OF	BUILDINGS, PORTLAN	p. Me.	na, maine,		
The undersigned herel with the Laws of the State a and the following specification	by applies for a permit to f Maine, the Building Co es:	o er ces alter in stall the de of the City of Portla	following building ed, plans and specif	structure equipment i leations, if any, submi	n accordance itted herewith
Location 106 Chenery	Street		Within Fire Limit	s?_naDist. N	0
Owner's as Leison's name	and address Carlton	F. Martin, 105	henery St.	Telephone	
Contractor's name and add				-	
Architect					
Proposed use of building.				-	
Other buildings on same lo	tuverring_nous	a hren acceoused	Sarage		
Estimated cost \$ 300.					1.00
		Present Building	to be Altered	1 Pee 4	÷
Material woodNo.					,
Last usc		-		-	
		Description of Ne	-		
citaire in early of		-			*
•	1	1			
	•				
Is any plumbing work invo Is any electrical work invo Size, frontde	olved in this work?	Height a			
To be erected on solid or fi					
Material of foundation					
Material of underpinning					
Kind of roof					
No, of chimneys					
Kind of heat					
Framing lumber—Kind		Dressed or	full size?		
Corner posts					
Material columns under gi		=			
Studs (outr le walls and open over 8 teet. Sills and	arrying partitions) 2x4	-16" O. C. Girders to	8 or larger. Budg	ing in every floor a	nd flat roof
Joists and rafters:		, 2nd	-	•	
On centers:	1st floor	, 2nd	, 3rd	, roof	
Maximum span:		, 2nd		•	
f one story building with					
Vo. cara now accommodate	d on same lot	•	n he accommodated	l	
Fotal number commercial c	ars to be accommodated		- ne erobinisticaten		******
Will automobile repairing	1				_
Will above work require re	move disturbing of	any shade tree on a pr	blic street ?		
Will there be in charge of					
are observed? ¥99			m P. Martin	T	O sustem
			, ,		

_		, ·
Permit No. 42. 664		Sugar Sugar
Location 106 Chenery St	* *	ार प्राप्त । चार चार संस्था स्थाप
は水はずくと	^ , ,	· 自由 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Owner Carltin E. Martin	. t. į	i e i e a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a
Date of permit 6/18/42.	* *	11 43 12 13 12 13 13 14 14 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
Notif. closing-in		· 主意 中景電 神经校 [] (
Inspn. closing-in	**************************************	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Final Notif.		
Final Inspn. 6/29/162		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Cert, of Occupancy issued		1 1 3 1 3 1 3
NOTES NOTES		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
0/29/42-100hillar		音点 化二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十
Home Ox &	77 , 6	- 5
<u> </u>	\$. 5 \$ 2	
		3.5 11.3 8 101.30
	THE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO THE PERSON NAMED IN COLU	第二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十
The state of the s		
		TR SEE TO THE LANGE
	ヌ # 중	20 20 20 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
TAN EST TO SEE THE SEE	7	
SFIEW N		
	r)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	. 5	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
a g		
22 22		¥ 1,75
	\$ 2 4	
		7 12 5 72
	وهو په در په په په په در	The state of the s
12°	مراحد المراجع	The state of the s
		Control of Control of State (1997)

P.37/1083-I

3-23-36

March 11, 1938

The Holland Furnace Co., Auburn, Maine

Continuing

There are several satters which require attention under Building Code requirements in connection with the warm oir heating system and oil burner which you have installed for Morris Taylor in the new dwelling house at 104-110 Chenery Street in this city.

The top of the so-called "planus" chamber of the furnace is only two inches below to wieden floor joints above.

our regulations require that the easing top of a furnace be a minimum of ten inches below burnable material above it and even so that an adequate shield shall be provided between the easing top of the furnace and the burnable material above, if the clearance is less than 15 inches. We have had considerable discussion recently on account of installation of air conditioning systems, have taken the matter of these clearances up with the Fire Protection authorities and others, but find that I must hold that the top of the plenum chamber is the casing top of the furnace. Despite the superior control on these sir conditioning systems, the Fire Protection authorities occan to be emanimous in the opinion that 10 inches is none to much alearance between the top of the plenum chamber and woodwork above. Since there has been some alsunderstanding about this clearance proposition, so feel inclined with relation to installation already completed, unless the hazard is very definite, to try and work out some method of protection which will solisfy all of the needs. Until the ordinance reads differently, however, we shall have to lasts that such furnaces installed under paralle issued hereafter shall have the top of the plenum charber at renat ten inches borre burnable material, above and that a legal shield shall be provided in every case where the clearance is under 15 inches. I think I fully understand the situation and may feel called upon to make recommendation to the city council for change in the regulations, but that will not be done until we are rather certain of the desirable requirements for reasonable safety. As soon as we have definite recommendations to make coucorning this matter, we will further advise you and ur. Toylor.

Several of the warm air ducts have been located closer than one inch to woodwark and have no 14 pound asbestos covering as required by Law. It will be necessary to cover these ducts with 14 pound asbestos or else move them so that all parts of them will be at least one inch from combustible material.

A shall copper tubing evidently used as a return pipe from the burner is at present just loosely stuck into one of the 'arge openings in the top of the tank. This probably is not a permanent arrangement but should be taken care of and a tight connection to the tank made without doing.

March 11, 1038

It is necessary for me to require that you have these matters taken care of at least by March 22, 1938.

Very truly yours,

WMcD/H

Inspector of buildings

CC: Norris Taylor 44 Nichardson Streat

We find that the fill pipe terminates outside of the building but over a wooden platform and near an outside door. We are raising no legal objection to this arrangement, but we believe it to be an unwise one. In case an accidental overflow of the tank occurs, as happens all too frequently, the oil would be bound to run out of the opening in the vent pipe and spill all over the platform and probably run down in underneath it. The Fire Underwriters' make definite recommendations that the outlet of a vent pipe shall be a considerable distance removed from any door or window opening in a building, and it seems to me that it would be worthwhile to follow their recommendations.

Warren McDo ald

P	er	M.	II.v	4554	ED.	
٠.	2	7,.	_	1-2" 12"	Kindia	ì

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT
Portland, Maine, July, 22, 1987
""
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or post of the following specifications:
Location 104-110 Chenery Street Use of Building Ward 9
Name and address of owner Norris Taylor, 4a Richardson St. Ward Ward Name and address of owner Norris Taylor, 4a Richardson St. Ward Telephone 1468
Name and address of owner Holland Furnace Co., Auburn, Maine Telephone 1468 Contractor's name and address Holland Furnace Co., Auburn, Maine Telephone 1468
General Description of Work
west Ost burmar (warm air heat)
To install Air corditioning system with Oil burner (warm air heat)
The Oldensey interpretation
IF HEATER, POWER BOILER OR COOKING DEVICE
Is heater or source of heat to be in cellar? yes If not, which story Kind of Fuel 011 Source of heat to be in cellar? yes If not, which story concrete
Minimum distance to wood of combustion material, as a from sides of beater 4
from two of emoke pine of 150 -c. from front of neater
Size of chimney the 8718 Other connections to same flue. Home
IF OIL BURNER.
Name and type of burner Polland Burner Labeled and approved by Underwriters' Laboratories? Type of oil fred (gravity or pressure) prossure
Name and type of burner Foliano Burner Type of oil feed (gravity or pressure) Will operator be always in attendance? no Type of oil feed (gravity or pressure) No and capacity of tauk! -275 gallon
basement the started basement
Will all tanks be more than seven feet from any flame? Yes How many tanks fireproofed?
Will all tanks be more than so were additional for each additional heater, etc., in same
Amount of fee enclosed? (\$1.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in sangar
Guilding at same time.) Signature of contractor.
INSPECTION COPY 1.00 Hollard Furness 30.

S. A.	
de - 1:224,	Water Hall
Weld 9 Permit No 37/1089	warm an ducto are closes
Location 10.6 Chenery St. 3	than I to wood norte
Owner norsia Taylor	in several places and
Date of vermit 7/22/37	Law maskestospatring
Peet Card sent	courses, dwall courses
Notif, for inspn.	tulang returnifiche
Approval Tag issued	from burner is at pres-
Oil Burner Check List (date) 3/9/38	That just of well into
1. Kind of heat Wanwain	Tone of larger of unings
2. Label	Listoprof tank It woke
3. Anti-siphon	ar Jarrangementioner
4. Otherage	Beiling made to connect
5. Tank distance	= this to vent hipe Fill
5	Tritie whale outside
47. Fill pipe	divelling extremedes
	inentry and pro-
8. Garge	E icetsupthon floor of
*9. Rigidity V	platform
10. Feed safety	
11. Pipe sizes and material 12. Control valve	2
	THIT GARAGE
13. Ash pit vent	
14. Temp, or pressure safety	70
15% Instruction card / *V	
167 -	
NOTES	D. william
3/9/38-John of Wennen	DNELLING
Chamlenis about 2" be-	7///38-93: Time Time
Cour floor timbers sur	
	The All the small of

File: P. 37/334-I

March Si, 1337

Mr. M. b. Taylor, 44 Richardson Street, Portland, Maine

har Siri

In connection with the combined dwelling bouse and garage which you are building at 104-110 Chenery Street your attention is called to the following information relating to the requirments for a fire door between the dwelling bouse and the garages:

The Building code reads! "All doors loading from the garage to the dwelling house part of the bailding shall be approved fire doors, small be made to fit the opening tightly, shall be equipped with an approved self-closing device, and the sill shall be raised at least six inches above the level of the garage floor."

There has been frequent disregard of the word "approved" in the above sentence and consequently we are finding fire doors installed in such locations, which are so inadequate to resist the spread of a fire that may occur in the garage part, that this office cannot approve them. Froviding such inadequate doors leads to inconvenience and unnecessary expense on the part of owner or contractor or both. It is clearly the responsibility of contractor or owner to find out what type of door will be approved before the door is made. To be helpful in this consection the following minimum standard practice for such fire doors, frames, sills and nelfficioning devices is established, applying to jobs now underway and those contemplated hereafter:

The wooden core of the door shall be covered all over, including all edges, with gaivanized metal no less than No. 26 gauge or aith new tin, all joints to be locked joints, all ngiling to be covered by the fold-over of the joints, and no solder to be used. This work is to be done in such a manner as to exclude air from the wood inside. The frame and all shall be covered on both sides of the operage in a similar manner, the sheet wotal to be lapped or floated beneath the fire remistive covering on the garage side of the common partition. The self-closing device shall be a door check, a spring, weight or other device so installed and operative as to keep the door tightly closed at all times occupy when passage is desired through the doorway.

Where such fire doors are in locations which sake a good appearance desirable, panelled doors, which are manufactured and covered to loca as well as world, doors, are not the market.

Please be governed accordingly.

Very truly yours,

McD/H

Inspector of buildings



STATEMENT ACCOMPANYING APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT

for ...one family.dwelling.house and one car garage at 104-110 Chenery Street

Date 3/24/37 -

In whose name is the title of the property now recorded? Thereis B. Lay

- Are the boundaries of the property in the vicinity of the proposed work shown clearly on the ground, and how? Alford Filoso weeker
- 3. Is the outline of the proposed work now st ked out upon the ground? If not, will you notify the Inspection Office when the work is staked out and before any of the lork is commenced?
- 4. What is to be maximum projection or overhang of eaves or drip? 15''
- Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of the location plan or statement of location filed with this application, and does it show the complete outline of the proposed work on the ground, including bay windows, porches and other projections? 1/ 4/
- 6. Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of all statements in the application concerning the sizes, design and use of the proposed building?
- 7. Po you understand that in case changes are proposed in the location of the work or in any of the details specified in the application that a revised plan and application must be submitted to this office before the changes are made? - 4

71. B. Jayor

Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Class

		• •			
To the INSPECTOR OF B	HILDINGS BORTLEY .	Portlan	id, Maine, Harah	24, 1957	
					• .
accordance with the Laws i any, submitted herewith an	of the State of Maine, th nd the following specifica	e Building Code of a tions:	the City of Portland.		if
Location Cor. CI	nery Street	Ward	ithin Fire Limits?	no Dist. No	
Cor. Cl.	nd address H. B. Ta	ylor, 44 Richer	dson St.	Telephone 5-0987	_
Contractor's name and addr	essOmer			Telephone	
Architect's name and address					_
Proposed use of building_	•	•			-
Other buildings on same lot.					
Plans filed as part of this app			No. of sheets	1	_
Estimated cost \$ 6,000.				Fee \$ 2.50	π .Δ
	Description of P	resent Building	to be Altered	4414 100 V	u g U l
MaterialNo. st	oriesHeat	Style of 1	700floo	Roofing.	_
Last use				No. families	
To erect one family	frome dealling hou	escription of Neverse with one car	w Work gerage incorpo	ratedi	
(front wall	L to be brick venee	=		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	4
THE THEYOR OF THE R	RIBRO STEE DO COACE	ent state teds	ted of rest are	it meter rem end bro	5 8 6
1					
It is understood that this permit he heating contractor.	_			eparately by and in the name (of
hen		ails of New Wor		-t 3.71 19t	
ARTON .	dressed oth 291 No. story	Height av	erage grade to top of	plate	-
•			erage grade to highest		<u>-</u>
To be erected on solid or fill					
Material Of Toundation		-	bott-		
Material of underpinning.			5# Thi		_
Kind of Roof pitch				ng Class C Und. Lab	<u> </u>
No of chimneys 1	Material of chimneys.	brio	<u>c</u> of1	ining tile	-
Kind of heat hot wa	ter Ty	pe of fuel coal of	r oil ls gas fittir	g involved? no	
Corner posts 4x6	Sills 4x6 Girt or I	edger board?	girt Siz	2-2x4	_
- Material columns under gire		Size 4"	Max. on	centers 81	
Studs (outs de walls and ca		_			of of
span over 8 feet Sills and	l corne posts all, engle je s	edu filogracijonjara	age	in every need and hat to	<i>,</i>
Joists and rafters:	1st floor £x3	, 2nd 2x8	, 3rd 2x8	, roof_ 2 x8	_
On centers:	1st floor_16#	, 2nd 16 #	, 3rd 24*	, roof. £4#	
Maximum span:	1st floor 14	, 2nd 14	, 3rd l 4 †	, rooi	
If one story building with		-	•		_
,	•	If a Garage			_
No one non reconstitution	i on same lotnone_			1	
No. cars now accommodated		•	be accommodated	1	
Total number commercial ca			 		_
Will automobile repairing I			ally stored in the prop	posed building? no	_
		Miscellaneous			
Will above work require re	moval or disturbing of an	y shade tree on a pub	olic street? no	one	
Will there be in charge of		=		nuirements pertaining there	oto.
are observed? yes				* free free same free s	
· M	Signații e of own	er 7/2/3.	pandire		
NSPECTION COPY	ver Wab In		/		Т,
0	- Jewoo	~~~ ,	,		6

stackethol about toll cut, no livelog The = त्रकाट्टा को छ। बच्च क्रियोश्चर्तातेल क्रियोग्डिं CHI IN THE EXECUTION OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR 12/37: matters taken care of Q.T. - a.J. e. 8/2/37:- Matters taken care of G.T.- O.J. of 3/9/08-Make firestop around sort stack in basement tight and freetop in base-ment wall between garage shows affice Notif: Final Properties Descriptment conference Notif: Final Inspn. Fo /20 35 - O.X.

Cert. of. Occupancy issued: Final Inspn. Fo /20 35 - O.X. If a Calage the Jaylorts of the Jaylords o) CEALUS 31. of; /I 72 איייי מענוף זיי אייארני O, or K tedi. δ

ş .

1 1 104-110 CHENERY STREET



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

	Date <u>May 2 26</u> Receipt and Permit numb	, <u>198</u> 2
	Receipt and Permit number	1 0771/
To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Mo	ane:	A 27746
t 1 1 1	alactrical installations in accurations with	the laws of
Marne the Partland Electrical Ordinance, the National E	lectifent come and the languages at a con-	
LOCATION OF WORK: 106 Chaparat St.		
LOCATION OF WORK: 106 Chenery St. OWNER'S NAME: Duane Polither A	DDRESS:same	FEES
		PERO
OUTLETS:	A MOTAT	_
OUTLETS: Receptacles Switches Plugmold	R. TOTAL	
7373 PFRT TROTAL (
Incandescent Flourescent (not s Strip Flourescent ft	amp) total	
Strip Flourescent It	1 /	7
SERVICES: Overhead Underground Tempora	TOTAL amperes 200	3.00
METERS: (number of) 1		50
MOTORS: (number of)		
T 41 1		
1 HP or over		
Electric (nur f rooms) ·		
COMMERCIAL OR I TRIAL HEATING.		
COMMERCIAL OR I TRIAL HEATING. Oil or Gas (by a main boiler)		
Oil or Gas (by a main boller) Oil or Gas (by separate units) Electric Under 20 kws Over 20 kws		
Electric Under 20 kws Over 20 kws		
APPLIANCES: (number of)	Water Heaters	
Ranges	Disposals	
Cook Tops	Dishwashers	
wall Ovens	Compactors	
Urvers	Others (denote)	
TOTAL		
m 1 71		
A. G. Well-ward Combined Innit		
Consecta Unite (WINDOWS)		
Signs 20 sq. ft and under		
Over 20 sq ft Swimming Pools Above Cround		
Swimming Pools Above Cround		
In Ground Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential		
Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential		
Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as welders)	30 amps and under	
Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Voit 1such as welders,	over 30 amps	
Circus, Fairs, etc.	*****	
Alterations to wires		
Repairs after fire		
Emergency Lights, battery	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Emergency Generators		
<u>-</u>	INSTALLATION FEE DUE:	
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PER	RMIT DOUBLE FEE DUE:	
FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (304-16.b)		3.50
	TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:	
INSPECTION: THIS P M		
INSPECTION:	1011 G-11	
	Will Call	
CONTRACTOR'S NAME:Daniel_DiMatteo		
ADDRESS: 68 Brook Rd. Falmouti		
TEL.:	SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR	_
MASTER LICENSE NO.: 797-3424	SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR	
LIMITED LICENSE NO.: U2833	I SECTION TO THE TOTAL OF THE T	

INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITE
OFFICE COPY — CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN